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7*7 <?;MANN (CHBISTIAN) Katalog aller seit 1840 bis auf die neueste 
Xeit ausgegebenen Briefmarken zu den verzeichneten 
Preisen welche durch C. M. . . . Leipzig, 1876. 
8°. 64 in. 55 pp. + (l) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

M&. St. Pamph. 12|(7).

777^)
MANNHEIM (VEBBAND BADISCH-PFALZI! 

MABKENSAMMLEB-VEBEINE) Mitglieder-V. 
V. B.-P. B.-V.

BB

[Mannhei

, .Q~1~IV) 
« ' '

.MANNHEIM (VEBBAND BADISCH-PFALZISOHEE PHILATE- 
LISTEN VEEEINE) Mitglieder-Liste aufgestellt Januar, 
1894. [Mannheim], 1894. 
8°. 8| in. (7) pp.+ (1) p.

Satzungen [und] Mitglieder-Liste. [Mannheim, 1895.] 
8°. 8j in. 13 pp. + (l) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

[Mannheim, 1896.] 
8°. 8} in. (11) pp. + (1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

[Mannheim, 1897.] 
8°. 8} in. (12) pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

[Mannheim, 1898.] 
(12) pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

d<
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Trf1*)-,
977^-9-n . (1
f 77$—— Mitglieder-Verzeic

8°. 8j in. llpP. + (l)p, 
*,* For continuation

i V. B.-P. P.-V.
[Mann} 

Coloured paper wrapper.
,90,.] 

H-PFAL-

MANNHEIM (VEREIN MANNHEIMEB BBIEFUARKEMSAUM- 
LEK) See MOT?, (B.) Philatelistisches Lieder-Buch. Eine 
Erinnerungsgabe an den vn. Deutschen Philatelistentag 
(13 16 Juli 1895) Herausgegeben vom Verein Mannheimer 
Briefmarkensammler, bearbeitet von H. M. in Mannheim. 
1895, 16°.

*17C)

917(1)

MARBES ( AUOUST) Philatelistisches Adressbuch. Verzeich- 
nis der bedeutendsten Briefmarkensammler und Handler 
der Welt. Zusammengestellt vom Verleger.

8°. 73 in. 80 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
Mil. SI. Pamph. 40 (1).

— —— Zweite, bedeutend vermehrte Ausgabe. 
Bre 

8°. 8 in. 144 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
896. 

St. Pamph. 40 (2).

MARCONNET (F.) Les Vignettes postales de la France et
//3"7 de ses colonies. Catalogue historique et raisonne de

/ toutes les emissions metropolitaines et coloniales depuis
le ler Janvier 1849 jusqu'au 1 Juillet 1897. Public
par F. M. . . . Premiere edition. Nancy, 1897.
8°. 9} in. 2 vols. I. (8) + ii. + 431 pp. + (1) p. II. •• Atlas " of 536
illustrations, (66) leaves. Coloured paper wrappers.

MARIATEGUI (EDUABDO DE) See THEBDSSEM, Dr. (Se- 
gunda edicion de) Kpankta (y primera de) Klentrron. 
Cartas Philatelicas del Doctor T. y de Don Eduardo de 
Mariategui. 1871,8°.

MARIMIAN (A. O.) Annee 1902. No. 19. Prix-courant 
QflL ftf} ^e ^mDres-P°9te d'Europe. A. O. M. . . . 
° ™ ' Paris, Caen [printed], 1902. 

6°. Gj in. 72 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
Mis. SI. Pamph. 68 (15).

—— Annee 1903. No. 20. ... Prix-courant de tous les 
JOO9 f O ) timbres-poste non surcharges, emis depuis 1840 iusqu'a 
bb !<.<<•/ 1902. Par A. O. M. ... Paris, Cam [printed], ,903. 

8°. 74 in. 159 pp. +(1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.
KM. St. Pamph. 58 (2).

MARIMIAN (A. O.) Annee 1904. No. 21. Prix-eourant de 
tous les timbres-poste, emis depuis 1840 jusqu'a, 1900. 
Par A. O. M. Paris, Caen [prated], 1904. 
8°, 7J in. 132 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mis. St. Pamph. 68 (16).
—— Annee 1907. No. 23. Catalogue prix-oourant de tous 

ies timbres-poste. Emis depuis 1840 iusqu'a 1906. 
Par A. O. M. Paris, 1907. 
16°. 7 in. xiv. + (2) + 591 pp. + (1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

MARIMIAN (H. 0.) Prix-courant, Septembre 1900, Europe. 
Paris, Bourn [printed], 1900. 

8°. 8} in. 24 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
*,* Bound up with this is a price-list of the same date, of the 
stamps of Persia and " Bureaux FrancaU a 1'etranger".

Mi!. SI. Pamph. 100 (11).

MARIMIAN FRERES. Prix-courant de timbres-poste. 
Par M. F. Paris, Houilles [printed], 1896. 
8°. 81 in. 32 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mii. St. Pamph. 100 (12).

MARINO (SALVATORE) See ALTINABI (A. N.) Livre d'ad- 
dresses des collectionneurs et marchands de timbres- 
poste. ... Par A. N. Altinari et S. M. 1893, 8°.

MARKENHAUS DER ANSTALTEN ZU BETHEL 
BEI BIELEFELD. Briefmarken Katalog vom M. der 
A. zu B. bei B. 1894-95. Bethel, 1894. 
16". 5j in. 110+(2) pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Hit. Si- Pamph. 126 (11).

—— —— [New edition.] 1895-96. Bethel, 1895. 
16°. 6* in. 147 pp. + (1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

Mis. St. Pamph. 125 (6).

—— —— [New edition.] 1896-97. 
16°. 6£ in. 144 pp. Coloured paper wr

Bethel, 1896. 

. SI. Pamph. 125 (7).
MARSH (VicTOB)^First ""edition. '^^Oa International 

directory of philatelic literature collectors, dealers, and 
publishers. Edited and published by V. M. ...

London, S.W., Cork [printed, 1904]. 
8°. 7) in. 65 pp. + (1) p., frontispiece. Colouted paper wrapper.

Mi,. St. Pamph. 66 (3).

—— No. 2. October, 1905. Catalogue of philatelic litera­ 
ture for sale. A selection from the stock of V. M. ...

London, S.W., 1905. 
8°._7Jin.lO+(2)pp

Edition de lux 
in. 10+ (2) pp.

Mtt. 51. Pamph. 69 (9).

London, S.W., 1905.

- List no. 3. December, 1907. Sale of the philatelic 
publications of Jean-Baptiste Moens.

London, S.W., 1907. 
8°. 8 in. 6 + (2) pp. Printed on rose paper.

Ma. St. Pamph. 82 (4).

8°. 8 i

Edition de lu* 

i. C+(2)pp. Prin 

- —— Edition de lux. 

8°. 8 in. 6+ (2) pp. Prin

London, S.W., 1907.

of 25 copies, revised.
London, S.W., 1907. 

d on white paper.
Ma. St. Pamph. 82 (6).

- List no. 4. December, 1907 
" Bric-a-Brac ".] 
8°. 8J in. (4) pp. Printed on rose papei

[Price list of volumes of 
London, S.W., 1907. 

SI. Pamph. 82 (7).

[Edition de luxe.] London, S.W., 1907. 
8J in. (4) pp. Printed on white paper

Uii. St. Pamph. 82 (8).
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The shelfmark is the number adjacent to the entry preceded by the word Crawford.




